

MMSGS. SC. अ. न. ल. त. अ. र. त. म. प्र. ल. स. र. व.
र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.
स. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.

Schedule XLV-Form No 134
र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.

र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.
DIVISION

र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.
SUB-DIVISION

र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.
सं. व. ल. क. - उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.

Measurement Book

र. उ. क. त. म. र. स. क. स. म. न. त. म. क. स. म. न. त. म.
2020-21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>9th and Final Bill</u>					
Name of work- Const. of					
Road from R.W.D Road					
Chhatapur to Musalman					
Tola Kusmaul under					
MMGSY (S.C.)					
Agency:- RMI Const.					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 48 SRY/MMGSY					
2020-21.					
Date of start:- 08/08/2020					
Date of completion:- 07/09/2021					
Further measurement					
— Nil —					
<u>15/5/23</u> <u>58</u> <u>18/05/2023</u> <u>AB</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Qty Vide TMB P-79-85					
① Providing & fixing working as					
benchmark pillars as per T/S					
2.00 Km @ Rs 4288.67/km - Rs 8577.00					
② Providing & fixing reference					
pillars as per T/S.					
2.00 km @ Rs 1976.72/km - Rs 3953.44					
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road land as per T/S.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34) Providing & laying filter media - do - as per T/S					
30.88 m ³ @ Rs 3472.91/m ³ - Rs 105581 = 0					
35) Providing & laying RCC M25 in super structure as per T/S					
8.79 m ³ @ Rs 7706.72/m ³ - Rs 67742 = 0					
36) Const. of Rolling as per T/S.					
10.00 m @ Rs 7426.37/m - Rs 74264 = 0					
37) S/F/P HYSD Bar rein-forcement in super structure as per T/S.					
0.74 MT @ Rs 50558.29/MT - Rs 37413 = 0					
38) Providing drainage spots as per T/S.					
08 Nos @ 518.53 each - Rs 4148 = 00					
39) Providing & laying cement concrete using coarse - do -					
2.06 m ³ @ Rs 11351.99/m ³ - Rs 2338.5 = 0					
40) Providing Brick & ceiling layer on prepared sub-grade as per T/S					
150.00 m ² @ Rs 509.74/m ² - Rs 76461 = 0					
41) Planting of trees by the roadside as per T/S.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
178 Nos @ Rs 819.92 each -					Rs 145946 =
Add GST 12%					Rs 1759346 =
Add L-Cess 1%					Rs 146612 =
Add S ^e fee					Rs 155008 =
Total Amount					Rs 16722186 =
Less 0.08% below (-)					Rs 13378 =
					Rs 16708808 =
Less previous payment					
Vide TMB P-75 (-)					Rs 14956257 =
Vide TMB P-85 (-)					Rs 875776 =
Net payable amt -					Rs 876775 =
<i>(Signature)</i>					<i>(Signature)</i>
<i>18/5/23</i>					<i>18/05/2023</i>
<i>JR</i>					<i>AJ</i>